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2024 Natalie Lewis Spring Invite - 5/17/2024 to 5/19/2024

Sanction #: 2324-031

Meet Program - SAT AM

Event  6   Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

10&UW NI41.69

10&UM NI42.29

10&UW CQ47.19

10&UM CQ47.89

11-12W NI34.39

11-12M NI35.19

11-12W CQ38.29

11-12M CQ39.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:45 AM

BAAC-NI NTW6Paragh, Elizabeth J _____3

BAAC-NI NTW6Drexinger, Delaney D _____4

STAR-NI NTW6Mikac, Adalyn R _____5

Heat   2 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:47 AM

TWST-NI NTW7Spencer, Lucy E _____2

RAYS-NI NTM7Pawlowski, Zarek J _____3

STAR-NI NTW7Riggs, Chloe O _____4

AMTS-NI NTW7Olsen, Genevieve R _____5

STAR-NI NTM7Sandquist, Jack E _____6

TTSC-NI NTW6Wright, Gracie M _____7

Heat   3 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:48 AM

TTSC-NI NTM7Lever, Ben A _____1

STAR-NI NTW7Derrick, Cameran E _____2

TWST-NI NTW8Parker, Brie M _____3

TTSC-NI NTW8Stratford, Mia G _____4

TTSC-NI NTM8Miller, Frank E _____5

BAAC-NI NTW8Haynes, Rusheya S _____6

TTSC-NI NTM7Kartychak, Michael W _____7

TTSC-NI NTM7Bennett, Sammy F _____8

Heat   4 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:49 AM

TTSC-NI NTW8Bryant, Collins M _____1

BAAC-NI NTM8Drexinger, Declan J _____2

TTSC-NI NTW8Hayes, Leighton E _____3

CLSC-NI NTW9Viscuso, Mila J _____4

TWST-NI NTM9Hughes, Jase M _____5

STAR-NI NTW8Lau, Sana S _____6

STAR-NI NTM8Mikolenko, Maks _____7

TTSC-NI NTM8Reynolds, Ian R _____8

Heat   5 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:50 AM

BAAC-NI NTW9Miner, Ashlyn C _____1

BAAC-NI NTM9Shin, Eric J _____2

BAAC-NI NTW9Zhao, Claire _____3

STAR-NI NTM9Trumper-Muller, Nito S _____4

TTSC-NI NTW9Sengupta, Maya M _____5

BAAC-NI NTW9Shepard, Scarlett E _____6

BAAC-NI NTM9Fisher, Clark B _____7

TTSC-NI NTW9May, Payton A _____8

Heat   6 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:51 AM

BAAC-NI NTM9Brown, Micah D _____1

STAR-NI NTM9Mikac, Sawyer J _____2

CLSC-NI NTW10Risch, Lily G _____3

BAAC-NI NTM10Zimniewicz, Parker M _____4

TTSC-NI NTW10Burger, Elizabeth A _____5

HAMB-NI NTW9Suwala, Mia G _____6

TWST-NI NTW9Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____7

CLSC-NI NTM9Hecker, Bennett D _____8

Heat   7 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:52 AM

TTSC-NI NTM10May, Brayden J _____1

STAR-NI NTM10Rose-Smith, Jiantae E _____2

STAR-NI NTM10Servat Lagattu, Victor A _____3

TWST-NI NTW10Ardenski, Estelle M _____4

BAAC-NI NTM10Kross, Jaxson L _____5

HAMB-NI NTM10Poch, Ethan T _____6

TTSC-NI NTW10Domagala, Evelyn C _____7

BAAC-NI NTM10Dokania, Devankk _____8

Heat   8 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:54 AM

STAR-NI NTM10Derrick, Austin J _____1

TTSC-NI NTW10Martinez, Harlow R _____2

STAR-NI NTM10Pogodzinski, Oliver N _____3

TTSC-NI NTW10Almeter, Aislynn B _____4

TTSC-NI NTW10Szyprowski, Sammy M _____5

HAST-NI NTM10Law, Lucas A _____6

TTSC-NI NTW10Tacca, Ellie K _____7

TTSC-NI NTM10Li, Jeffrey W _____8

Heat   9 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:55 AM

TTSC-NI NTM10Pavon, Wyatt A _____1

TTSC-NI NTW10Fletcher, Grace J _____2

CLSC-NI NTW11Bialek, Sloane _____3

TTSC-NI NTW11Castelletti, Izabelle V _____4

AMTS-NI NTM11Henry, Nicholas P _____5

STAR-NI NTW11Szewc, Kyla Q _____6

TWST-NI NTW10Brady, Elise R _____7

TTSC-NI NTW10Krempa, Abby J _____8

Heat   10 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:56 AM

STAR-NI NTM11Papke, Kingston D _____1

TTSC-NI NTM11Pavon, Teddy C _____2

BAAC-NI NTM11Haynes, Swavin Y _____3

HAMB-NI NTW11Said, Ayla E _____4

BAAC-NI NTW11Atanassov, Victoria B _____5

TWST-NI NTM11Urban, Levi T _____6

TTSC-NI NTM11Henshue, Jacob W _____7

TTSC-NI NTW11Sengupta, Mona C _____8

Heat   11 of 25   Finals   Starts at 08:57 AM

TTSC-NI NTM11Wild, Anthony H _____1

AMTS-NI NTW11Briggs, Delaney G _____2

TTSC-NI NTW11Bordonaro, Vivi G _____3

RAYS-NI NTW11English, Chanell C _____4

AMTS-NI NTW11McDonell, Alyssa J _____5

BAAC-NI NTM11Zhao, Colin Z _____6

HAMB-NI NTW11Hughes, Keira A _____7

TWST-NI NTW11Lipp, Valerie P _____8
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Heat   12 Finals (#6 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

TWST-NI NTM12Kennedy, Paddy R _____1

CLSC-NI NTW12Dietz, Alex E _____2

TWST-NI NTW12Rocco, Eleanor R _____3

AMTS-NI 1:25.52W8Gallson, Gabriela J _____4

BAAC-NI 1:25.68W9Ohar, Elizabeth M _____5

TTSC-NI NTW12Yeskoot, Joan M _____6

HAST-NI NTM12Eichas, Caleb A _____7

HAMB-NI NTM11Werner, Anderson G _____8

Heat   13 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM

AMTS-NI 1:16.38M10Carney, Joseph L _____1

CLSC-NI 1:14.69W9Zvolensky, Emily J _____2

STAR-NI 1:02.93M9Griffin, Jameson W _____3

TWST-NI 1:02.12M10Parker, Cole A _____4

TTSC-NI 1:02.55W11Tomsic, Laila E _____5

BAAC-NI 1:05.70M9Pitt, Ernie T _____6

HAMB-NI 1:15.00M8Poch, Austin J _____7

TIDE-NI 1:20.31W8Kibler, Brynn M _____8

Heat   14 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:02 AM

AMTS-NI 1:01.42W8Olsen, Penelope R _____1

RAYS-NI 58.39W10Tynan, Ariella J _____2

TTSC-NI 57.06M10Bennett, Joey R _____3

TWST-NI 56.51M9Ernst, Stefan J _____4

CLSC-NI 56.71W8Powell, Abby E _____5

BAAC-NI 57.45M10Friedmann, Brian C _____6

CLSC-NI 1:00.50M8Wands, Thomas G _____7

TWST-NI 1:01.80W9Brockman, Caelin A _____8

Heat   15 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:03 AM

TTSC-NI 54.71W11Kibby, Khloe J _____1

TTSC-NI 54.12M11Hufnagel, Derek M _____2

CLSC-NI 52.68W11Griggs, Eva B _____3

BAAC-NI 52.41M8Paragh, Daniel L _____4

TTSC-NI 52.42W8D'Avirro, Amelia M _____5

BAAC-NI 53.65M8Paragh, Andrew G _____6

AMTS-NI 54.24M11Frommert, Elliot M _____7

TWST-NI 55.01W8Miller, Aurora G _____8

Heat   16 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:04 AM

TIDE-NI 51.53W12Truesdale, Alexandria R _____1

TTSC-NI 50.52W9Nudell, Audrey E _____2

TIDE-NI 50.05W11Williams, Skyye V _____3

TWST-NI 49.13M10Yakovac, Hudson T _____4

BAAC-NI 49.87M7Ryan, Sammy P _____5

TTSC-NI 50.19W9Mattison, Val K _____6

TTSC-NI 51.53W9Pendley, Agnes M _____7

HAMB-NI 52.33W9Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____8

Heat   17 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:06 AM

RAYS-NI 48.96W11Crittenden, Gracie A _____1

CLSC-NI 48.57M10Powell, Ben J _____2

TIDE-NI 48.10M12Ali, Asheem J _____3

BAAC-NI 47.97W8Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____4

TWST-NI 48.01W8Springer, Makena E _____5

BAAC-NI 48.36M9Manavella, Piero S _____6

STAR-NI 48.93W11Hoffman, Connie G _____7

HAST-NI 49.09W11McJury, Maggie K _____8

Heat   18 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:07 AM

STAR-NI 47.01M9Smith, Jack R _____1

BAAC-NI 46.80W11Jank, Caitlyn E _____2

TWST-NI 45.94W9O'Sullivan, Allie N _____3

BAAC-NI 45.52M12Bogunovic, Dusan _____4

TTSC-NI 45.88W11Bronson, Nora E _____5

TTSC-NI 46.51W10Kaczmarek, Mia A _____6

TTSC-NI 46.93W10Dickerson, Evie M _____7

RAYS-NI 47.63M10Tynan, Caden D _____8

Heat   19 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:08 AM

BAAC-NI 45.10W12Brown, Sadie G _____1

STAR-NI 44.42W10Miller, Lexie G _____2

BAAC-NI 42.90W11Pickard, Sierra R _____3

TWST-NI 42.76W11Fistola, Kaylin M _____4

HAST-NI 42.79M12Ellis, Connor D _____5

TTSC-NI 44.22W12Conschafter, Avery E _____6

CLSC-NI 44.70W11VanDusen, Aurora N _____7

STAR-NI 45.46M10Juliano, Tony M _____8

Heat   20 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:09 AM

AMTS-NI 41.82M11Cammarata, Jesse S _____1

TTSC-NI 41.46W10Dewey, Emmy C _____2

STAR-NI 41.20W9Mulawka, Kennedy M _____3

STAR-NI 41.06M10Sandquist, Luke A _____4

BAAC-NI 41.16W11Bellamy, Lily R _____5

TTSC-NI 41.24W12Alderson, Bianca A _____6

BAAC-NI 41.47W9Ocque, Evelyn P _____7

AMTS-NI 42.62W11Kerr, Avery O _____8

Heat   21 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:10 AM

TWST-NI 40.92M12Ernst, Keaton C _____1

TTSC-NI 40.57W12Pawelek, Lilah K _____2

BAAC-NI 39.89M11Simakov, Peter J _____3

TTSC-NI 39.73W11Lyons, Josie M _____4

STAR-NI 39.89M12Lim, Emmanuel I _____5

STAR-NI 39.98W10Wischman, Sophia M _____6

TTSC-NI 40.58W12Pashler, Nora D _____7

BAAC-NI 40.97M10Fraas, Zachary G _____8

Heat   22 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:11 AM

STAR-NI 39.43W9Medellin-Olvera, Julia _____1

STAR-NI 39.14W12Frischholz, Maggie G _____2

TTSC-NI 38.76W11Adams, Jackie R _____3

TWST-NI 38.10W12Inglisa, Avianna L _____4

TTSC-NI 38.25W12Hayes, Madison P _____5

CLSC-NI 38.90W12Powell, Emily T _____6

AMTS-NI 39.15M11Olsen, Ethan S _____7

STAR-NI 39.54W11Markel, Mabel J _____8

Heat   23 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:12 AM

STAR-NI 37.87W11Batson, Janiyah K _____1

TWST-NI 37.40W11Egyhazy, Abby Y _____2

STAR-NI 36.86W12DiCamillo, Emilia R _____3

STAR-NI 36.48M12Bair, Jack W _____4

STAR-NI 36.59M11Szewczyk, Ryan A _____5

STAR-NI 37.36M12Day, Rory W _____6

BAAC-NI 37.70M11Kwoka, Ryan J _____7

STAR-NI 37.96W12Lim, Sofia N _____8
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Heat   24 Finals (#6 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

STAR-NI 36.22W11Torcello, Gianna M _____1

STAR-NI 35.82M11Mulawka, Dillion M _____2

STAR-NI 35.28W12Errington, Amelia P _____3

STAR-NI 35.20M12Loehfelm, Devon M _____4

BAAC-NI 35.25W10Baker, Ava J _____5

STAR-NI 35.80M12Shepler, Vince E _____6

BAAC-NI 36.17M12Martineck, Niko L _____7

STAR-NI 36.42M12Griffin, Ryan J _____8

Heat   25 of 25   Finals   Starts at 09:14 AM

BAAC-NI 34.49W12Paragh, Anna E _____1

CLSC-NI 34.00W12Wands, Eleanor A _____2

STAR-NI 33.56M12Wischman, Jack P _____3

TTSC-NI 32.90W12Voelker, Kali L _____4

CLSC-NI 33.50M11Priset, Zachary D _____5

STAR-NI 33.63M12Cordle, Jonathan M _____6

BAAC-NI 34.34W11Ryan, Juliana S _____7

BAAC-NI 34.67W11Zugelder, Reagan M _____8

Event  7   Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

10&UW NI48.79

10&UM NI49.79

10&UW CQ54.29

10&UM CQ55.29

11-12W NI41.39

11-12M NI42.29

11-12W CQ45.29

11-12M CQ46.19

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:15 AM

BAAC-NI NTW6Paragh, Elizabeth J _____2

TTSC-NI NTW6Wright, Gracie M _____3

STAR-NI NTW7Derrick, Cameran E _____4

TTSC-NI NTM7Lever, Ben A _____5

BAAC-NI NTW6Drexinger, Delaney D _____6

STAR-NI NTW6Mikac, Adalyn R _____7

Heat   2 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:16 AM

STAR-NI NTW7Riggs, Chloe O _____1

AMTS-NI NTW7Olsen, Genevieve R _____2

TTSC-NI NTM7Kartychak, Michael W _____3

TIDE-NI NTW8Kibler, Brynn M _____4

TTSC-NI NTM7Bennett, Sammy F _____5

RAYS-NI NTM7Pawlowski, Zarek J _____6

STAR-NI NTM7Sandquist, Jack E _____7

TWST-NI NTW7Spencer, Lucy E _____8

Heat   3 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:18 AM

TTSC-NI NTM8Miller, Frank E _____1

STAR-NI NTW8Lau, Sana S _____2

TWST-NI NTW8Springer, Makena E _____3

TTSC-NI NTW8Stratford, Mia G _____4

CLSC-NI NTW8Powell, Abby E _____5

TTSC-NI NTW8Hayes, Leighton E _____6

TTSC-NI NTW8Bryant, Collins M _____7

STAR-NI NTM8Mikolenko, Maks _____8

Heat   4 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:19 AM

BAAC-NI NTM8Drexinger, Declan J _____1

TTSC-NI NTW8Kartychak, Clara A _____2

TTSC-NI NTW9May, Payton A _____3

TWST-NI NTM9Hughes, Jase M _____4

BAAC-NI NTM9Shin, Eric J _____5

TWST-NI NTW9Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____6

TTSC-NI NTM8Reynolds, Ian R _____7

HAMB-NI NTM8Poch, Austin J _____8

Heat   5 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:21 AM

STAR-NI NTM9Mikac, Sawyer J _____1

CLSC-NI NTW9Viscuso, Mila J _____2

BAAC-NI NTW9Zhao, Claire _____3

BAAC-NI NTM9Pitt, Ernie T _____4

BAAC-NI NTW9Miner, Ashlyn C _____5

BAAC-NI NTW9Shepard, Scarlett E _____6

HAMB-NI NTW9Suwala, Mia G _____7

BAAC-NI NTM9Brown, Micah D _____8

Heat   6 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:22 AM

BAAC-NI NTM9Fisher, Clark B _____1

TTSC-NI NTW9Castelletti, Grace G _____2

TTSC-NI NTW9Sengupta, Maya M _____3

TTSC-NI NTW10Martinez, Harlow R _____4

STAR-NI NTM9Trumper-Muller, Nito S _____5

TTSC-NI NTW9Mertz, Charlotte S _____6

CLSC-NI NTM9Hecker, Bennett D _____7

TTSC-NI NTM9DeWitt, Jay D _____8

Heat   7 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:24 AM

TTSC-NI NTW10Almeter, Aislynn B _____1

TTSC-NI NTM10May, Brayden J _____2

CLSC-NI NTM10Powell, Ben J _____3

STAR-NI NTM10Derrick, Austin J _____4

HAMB-NI NTM10Poch, Ethan T _____5

STAR-NI NTM10Rose-Smith, Jiantae E _____6

TWST-NI NTW10Brady, Elise R _____7

TWST-NI NTW10Ardenski, Estelle M _____8

Heat   8 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM

STAR-NI NTM10Pogodzinski, Oliver N _____1

CLSC-NI NTW10Risch, Lily G _____2

BAAC-NI NTM10Dokania, Devankk _____3

STAR-NI NTM10Servat Lagattu, Victor A _____4

TTSC-NI NTW10Tacca, Ellie K _____5

TTSC-NI NTW10Burger, Elizabeth A _____6

HAST-NI NTM10Law, Lucas A _____7

BAAC-NI NTM10Zimniewicz, Parker M _____8

Heat   9 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:26 AM

TTSC-NI NTW10Domagala, Evelyn C _____1

TTSC-NI NTM10Li, Jeffrey W _____2

TTSC-NI NTW10Szyprowski, Sammy M _____3

TTSC-NI NTM11Henshue, Jacob W _____4

TTSC-NI NTW11Sengupta, Mona C _____5

TTSC-NI NTW10Krempa, Abby J _____6

TTSC-NI NTM10Pavon, Wyatt A _____7

BAAC-NI NTM10Kross, Jaxson L _____8
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Heat   10 Finals (#7 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

HAST-NI NTW11McJury, Maggie K _____1

BAAC-NI NTM11Zhao, Colin Z _____2

TWST-NI NTM11Urban, Levi T _____3

BAAC-NI NTM11Haynes, Swavin Y _____4

HAMB-NI NTW11Hughes, Keira A _____5

HAMB-NI NTM11Werner, Anderson G _____6

AMTS-NI NTM11Henry, Nicholas P _____7

STAR-NI NTW11Szewc, Kyla Q _____8

Heat   11 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:29 AM

CLSC-NI NTW11Bialek, Sloane _____1

AMTS-NI NTW11McDonell, Alyssa J _____2

RAYS-NI NTW11English, Chanell C _____3

HAST-NI NTM12Eichas, Caleb A _____4

BAAC-NI NTW11Atanassov, Victoria B _____5

TWST-NI NTW11Lipp, Valerie P _____6

TTSC-NI NTM11Pavon, Teddy C _____7

AMTS-NI NTW11Briggs, Delaney G _____8

Heat   12 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:31 AM

HAST-NI NTM12Ellis, Connor D _____1

TTSC-NI NTW12Sriram, Niyantri N _____2

TWST-NI NTW12Rocco, Eleanor R _____3

BAAC-NI 1:30.39W9Ohar, Elizabeth M _____4

TTSC-NI NTW12Pashler, Nora D _____5

TWST-NI NTM12Kennedy, Paddy R _____6

CLSC-NI NTW12Dietz, Alex E _____7

TWST-NI NTM12Ernst, Keaton C _____8

Heat   13 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:33 AM

AMTS-NI 1:26.68W8Gallson, Gabriela J _____1

CLSC-NI 1:19.94W9Zvolensky, Emily J _____2

TWST-NI 1:11.42W9Brockman, Caelin A _____3

AMTS-NI 1:10.55W8Olsen, Penelope R _____4

STAR-NI 1:10.58M9Griffin, Jameson W _____5

TWST-NI 1:15.17M10Parker, Cole A _____6

CLSC-NI 1:21.08M8Wands, Thomas G _____7

AMTS-NI 1:28.40M10Carney, Joseph L _____8

Heat   14 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:35 AM

TTSC-NI 1:05.26M10Bennett, Joey R _____1

TWST-NI 1:05.00M9Ernst, Stefan J _____2

BAAC-NI 1:04.74M8Paragh, Daniel L _____3

TTSC-NI 1:02.96M11Hufnagel, Derek M _____4

TTSC-NI 1:04.33W11Kibby, Khloe J _____5

TTSC-NI 1:04.95W11Tomsic, Laila E _____6

CLSC-NI 1:05.17W11Griggs, Eva B _____7

AMTS-NI 1:08.14M11Frommert, Elliot M _____8

Heat   15 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:37 AM

TWST-NI 1:01.59M10Yakovac, Hudson T _____1

RAYS-NI 1:00.02W11Crittenden, Gracie A _____2

TTSC-NI 58.53W9Nudell, Audrey E _____3

STAR-NI 58.33M9Smith, Jack R _____4

BAAC-NI 58.34M8Paragh, Andrew G _____5

HAMB-NI 59.78W9Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____6

TIDE-NI 1:01.46W12Truesdale, Alexandria R _____7

RAYS-NI 1:02.02W10Tynan, Ariella J _____8

Heat   16 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:38 AM

STAR-NI 58.17M10Juliano, Tony M _____1

CLSC-NI 57.74W12Powell, Emily T _____2

TIDE-NI 56.78W11Williams, Skyye V _____3

TWST-NI 55.55M12Couch, Brayden M _____4

STAR-NI 56.61W11Hoffman, Connie G _____5

TIDE-NI 56.86M12Ali, Asheem J _____6

TTSC-NI 57.90W9Mattison, Val K _____7

BAAC-NI 58.18W12Brown, Sadie G _____8

Heat   17 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM

TTSC-NI 55.26W9Pendley, Agnes M _____1

BAAC-NI 54.57W11Jank, Caitlyn E _____2

STAR-NI 53.88M12Lim, Emmanuel I _____3

STAR-NI 53.55W10Miller, Lexie G _____4

TTSC-NI 53.59W8D'Avirro, Amelia M _____5

BAAC-NI 54.01M12Bogunovic, Dusan _____6

BAAC-NI 55.00M7Ryan, Sammy P _____7

CLSC-NI 55.49W11VanDusen, Aurora N _____8

Heat   18 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:41 AM

RAYS-NI 53.43M10Tynan, Caden D _____1

TTSC-NI 52.96W10Dickerson, Evie M _____2

BAAC-NI 51.43M11Kwoka, Ryan J _____3

TWST-NI 51.09W9O'Sullivan, Allie N _____4

AMTS-NI 51.16M11Olsen, Ethan S _____5

STAR-NI 52.29W10Wischman, Sophia M _____6

BAAC-NI 53.07W11Pickard, Sierra R _____7

STAR-NI 53.50M10Sandquist, Luke A _____8

Heat   19 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:43 AM

STAR-NI 49.50W9Medellin-Olvera, Julia _____1

STAR-NI 49.41W11Markel, Mabel J _____2

STAR-NI 47.73W11Batson, Janiyah K _____3

STAR-NI 47.41W12DiCamillo, Emilia R _____4

STAR-NI 47.52M11Szewczyk, Ryan A _____5

BAAC-NI 49.35W9Ocque, Evelyn P _____6

AMTS-NI 49.44M11Cammarata, Jesse S _____7

TTSC-NI 49.67W12Alderson, Bianca A _____8

Heat   20 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:44 AM

TTSC-NI 47.09W11Lyons, Josie M _____1

TTSC-NI 46.70W11Bronson, Nora E _____2

STAR-NI 46.48W9Mulawka, Kennedy M _____3

STAR-NI 46.31W12Frischholz, Maggie G _____4

STAR-NI 46.35W11Torcello, Gianna M _____5

TTSC-NI 46.50W12Pawelek, Lilah K _____6

STAR-NI 46.98W12Lim, Sofia N _____7

AMTS-NI 47.19W11Kerr, Avery O _____8

Heat   21 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM

BAAC-NI 46.12M9Manavella, Piero S _____1

BAAC-NI 45.64M10Fraas, Zachary G _____2

STAR-NI 45.18M12Day, Rory W _____3

STAR-NI 45.04M11Papke, Kingston D _____4

BAAC-NI 45.05M11Simakov, Peter J _____5

TTSC-NI 45.27W11Adams, Jackie R _____6

STAR-NI 45.65M12Bair, Jack W _____7

BAAC-NI 46.17W11Bellamy, Lily R _____8
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Heat   22 Finals (#7 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

STAR-NI 44.69M12Shepler, Vince E _____1

STAR-NI 44.21M12Griffin, Ryan J _____2

CLSC-NI 43.14W12Wands, Eleanor A _____3

STAR-NI 42.44M11Mulawka, Dillion M _____4

BAAC-NI 43.04W12Paragh, Anna E _____5

TWST-NI 43.40W11Egyhazy, Abby Y _____6

STAR-NI 44.46W12Errington, Amelia P _____7

TTSC-NI 44.83W12Hayes, Madison P _____8

Heat   23 of 23   Finals   Starts at 09:48 AM

STAR-NI 41.84M12Loehfelm, Devon M _____1

STAR-NI 41.17M12Cordle, Jonathan M _____2

BAAC-NI 40.39W11Ryan, Juliana S _____3

TTSC-NI 37.77W12Voelker, Kali L _____4

BAAC-NI 40.05M11Zugelder, Rogan W _____5

CLSC-NI 40.76M11Priset, Zachary D _____6

BAAC-NI 41.67M12Martineck, Niko L _____7

TWST-NI 42.06W11Wangelin, Hannah M _____8

Event  8   Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

10&UW NI1:57.99

10&UM NI2:06.09

10&UW CQ2:10.19

10&UM CQ2:18.29

11-12W NI1:30.79

11-12M NI1:36.39

11-12W CQ1:39.69

11-12M CQ1:45.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:50 AM

TTSC-NI NTW8Kartychak, Clara A _____3

AMTS-NI NTW8Gallson, Gabriela J _____4

TWST-NI NTW8Miller, Aurora G _____5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:52 AM

BAAC-NI NTW9Ohar, Elizabeth M _____2

TTSC-NI NTW9Pendley, Agnes M _____3

CLSC-NI NTW9Viscuso, Mila J _____4

BAAC-NI NTW9Ocque, Evelyn P _____5

STAR-NI NTW9Medellin-Olvera, Julia _____6

BAAC-NI NTW9Zhao, Claire _____7

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM

STAR-NI NTM10Juliano, Tony M _____1

STAR-NI NTM10Derrick, Austin J _____2

BAAC-NI NTM10Friedmann, Brian C _____3

TWST-NI NTM10Yakovac, Hudson T _____4

STAR-NI NTW10Miller, Lexie G _____5

TWST-NI NTW10Ardenski, Estelle M _____6

TTSC-NI NTW10Dewey, Emmy C _____7

BAAC-NI NTM10Dokania, Devankk _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:56 AM

BAAC-NI NTM11Zhao, Colin Z _____1

TWST-NI NTM11Urban, Levi T _____2

STAR-NI NTW11Hoffman, Connie G _____3

TTSC-NI NTM11Pavon, Teddy C _____4

AMTS-NI NTW11Kerr, Avery O _____5

BAAC-NI NTW11Atanassov, Victoria B _____6

BAAC-NI NTW11Bellamy, Lily R _____7

TWST-NI NTM10Parker, Cole A _____8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM

TTSC-NI NTW12Alderson, Bianca A _____1

TWST-NI 2:51.75M12Couch, Brayden M _____2

STAR-NI 2:20.14W9Mulawka, Kennedy M _____3

STAR-NI 2:12.84W11Batson, Janiyah K _____4

TWST-NI 2:13.68W11Fistola, Kaylin M _____5

BAAC-NI 2:22.31M7Ryan, Sammy P _____6

STAR-NI NTM12Griffin, Ryan J _____7

CLSC-NI NTW12Powell, Emily T _____8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:01 AM

TWST-NI 2:03.91W12Inglisa, Avianna L _____1

AMTS-NI 1:59.91M11Cammarata, Jesse S _____2

CLSC-NI 1:51.20W12Wands, Eleanor A _____3

STAR-NI 1:43.32M11Mulawka, Dillion M _____4

BAAC-NI 1:47.41W11Ryan, Juliana S _____5

STAR-NI 1:52.39W12DiCamillo, Emilia R _____6

TTSC-NI 2:00.22W11Bronson, Nora E _____7

STAR-NI 2:06.09W10Wischman, Sophia M _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:03 AM

BAAC-NI 1:37.45W10Baker, Ava J _____1

STAR-NI 1:36.25M12Loehfelm, Devon M _____2

BAAC-NI 1:32.91W12Paragh, Anna E _____3

STAR-NI 1:30.06W12Errington, Amelia P _____4

TWST-NI 1:31.72W11Wangelin, Hannah M _____5

STAR-NI 1:33.90M12Day, Rory W _____6

STAR-NI 1:37.43M12Wischman, Jack P _____7

BAAC-NI 1:41.15M12Martineck, Niko L _____8

Event  9   Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&UW NI2:02.29

10&UM NI2:09.39

10&UW CQ2:14.49

10&UM CQ2:21.59

11-12W NI1:39.69

11-12M NI1:43.19

11-12W CQ1:48.59

11-12M CQ1:51.99

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:05 AM

STAR-NI NTM8Mikolenko, Maks _____2

CLSC-NI NTM8Wands, Thomas G _____3

BAAC-NI NTM8Paragh, Daniel L _____4

BAAC-NI NTW8Haynes, Rusheya S _____5

AMTS-NI NTW8Gallson, Gabriela J _____6

BAAC-NI NTW6Paragh, Elizabeth J _____7
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Heat   2 Finals (#9 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

CLSC-NI NTW9Viscuso, Mila J _____1

TTSC-NI NTW9Sengupta, Maya M _____2

HAMB-NI NTW9Suwala, Mia G _____3

TTSC-NI NTM9DeWitt, Jay D _____4

TTSC-NI NTW9Mattison, Val K _____5

TWST-NI NTM9Ernst, Stefan J _____6

STAR-NI NTM9Trumper-Muller, Nito S _____7

STAR-NI NTW8Bogulski, Anna C _____8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:10 AM

TTSC-NI NTW9Nudell, Audrey E _____1

BAAC-NI NTW9Ohar, Elizabeth M _____2

STAR-NI NTM9Mikac, Sawyer J _____3

BAAC-NI NTW9Ocque, Evelyn P _____4

TWST-NI NTW9Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____5

TTSC-NI NTW9Pendley, Agnes M _____6

TWST-NI NTW9Brockman, Caelin A _____7

CLSC-NI NTW9Zvolensky, Emily J _____8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:12 AM

TTSC-NI NTM10Pavon, Wyatt A _____1

RAYS-NI NTM10Tynan, Caden D _____2

STAR-NI NTM10Servat Lagattu, Victor A _____3

HAST-NI NTM10Law, Lucas A _____4

BAAC-NI NTM10Dokania, Devankk _____5

TWST-NI NTM10Yakovac, Hudson T _____6

CLSC-NI NTW10Risch, Lily G _____7

TWST-NI NTW10Ardenski, Estelle M _____8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:14 AM

TTSC-NI NTM10Li, Jeffrey W _____1

BAAC-NI NTM10Zimniewicz, Parker M _____2

CLSC-NI NTW11Bialek, Sloane _____3

HAMB-NI NTW11Hughes, Keira A _____4

TIDE-NI NTW11Williams, Skyye V _____5

STAR-NI NTM10Derrick, Austin J _____6

STAR-NI NTM10Pogodzinski, Oliver N _____7

TWST-NI NTW10Brady, Elise R _____8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:16 AM

BAAC-NI NTW11Atanassov, Victoria B _____1

STAR-NI NTM11Papke, Kingston D _____2

AMTS-NI NTM11Frommert, Elliot M _____3

BAAC-NI NTM11Zhao, Colin Z _____4

TTSC-NI NTM11Wild, Anthony H _____5

TWST-NI NTW11Lipp, Valerie P _____6

TTSC-NI NTW11Kibby, Khloe J _____7

STAR-NI NTW11Szewc, Kyla Q _____8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:18 AM

TTSC-NI NTW11Bordonaro, Vivi G _____1

TTSC-NI NTW12Yeskoot, Joan M _____2

TWST-NI NTW12Rocco, Eleanor R _____3

HAST-NI NTM12Ellis, Connor D _____4

CLSC-NI NTW12Dietz, Alex E _____5

HAST-NI NTM12Eichas, Caleb A _____6

TTSC-NI NTW11Castelletti, Izabelle V _____7

RAYS-NI NTW11Crittenden, Gracie A _____8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:21 AM

TWST-NI NTM12Kennedy, Paddy R _____1

STAR-NI 2:38.73W11Hoffman, Connie G _____2

BAAC-NI 2:32.44M7Ryan, Sammy P _____3

STAR-NI 2:25.45W9Mulawka, Kennedy M _____4

AMTS-NI 2:27.59W8Olsen, Penelope R _____5

BAAC-NI 2:34.49M8Paragh, Andrew G _____6

CLSC-NI 3:04.23W11Griggs, Eva B _____7

CLSC-NI NTW12Powell, Emily T _____8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:24 AM

TIDE-NI 2:24.88M12Ali, Asheem J _____1

TWST-NI 2:24.75W8Springer, Makena E _____2

BAAC-NI 2:20.26W12Brown, Sadie G _____3

BAAC-NI 2:19.08W11Jank, Caitlyn E _____4

BAAC-NI 2:19.11W8Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____5

STAR-NI 2:23.32W10Miller, Lexie G _____6

STAR-NI 2:24.82W9Medellin-Olvera, Julia _____7

AMTS-NI 2:25.29M11Cammarata, Jesse S _____8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:27 AM

BAAC-NI 2:15.92M11Kwoka, Ryan J _____1

CLSC-NI 2:12.73W11VanDusen, Aurora N _____2

TWST-NI 2:11.42M12Ernst, Keaton C _____3

STAR-NI 2:10.46M12Lim, Emmanuel I _____4

STAR-NI 2:11.21W10Wischman, Sophia M _____5

STAR-NI 2:12.08M10Juliano, Tony M _____6

AMTS-NI 2:13.17W11Kerr, Avery O _____7

TTSC-NI 2:16.50W10Kaczmarek, Mia A _____8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:29 AM

STAR-NI 2:07.50W12Lim, Sofia N _____1

STAR-NI 2:05.84W11Batson, Janiyah K _____2

STAR-NI 2:03.90W11Torcello, Gianna M _____3

AMTS-NI 1:59.98M11Olsen, Ethan S _____4

STAR-NI 2:02.92M11Szewczyk, Ryan A _____5

TWST-NI 2:04.23W9O'Sullivan, Allie N _____6

BAAC-NI 2:06.56M12Bogunovic, Dusan _____7

BAAC-NI 2:09.46M11Simakov, Peter J _____8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:32 AM

STAR-NI 1:55.18M12Shepler, Vince E _____1

STAR-NI 1:54.48W11Markel, Mabel J _____2

TTSC-NI 1:53.36W12Voelker, Kali L _____3

STAR-NI 1:51.46M12Bair, Jack W _____4

STAR-NI 1:52.69M12Cordle, Jonathan M _____5

TTSC-NI 1:54.17W12Conschafter, Avery E _____6

STAR-NI 1:54.75W12Frischholz, Maggie G _____7

STAR-NI 1:56.22M10Sandquist, Luke A _____8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:34 AM

BAAC-NI 1:48.77M11Zugelder, Rogan W _____1

BAAC-NI 1:46.89W11Ryan, Juliana S _____2

CLSC-NI 1:44.05M11Priset, Zachary D _____3

BAAC-NI 1:30.87W12Paragh, Anna E _____4

CLSC-NI 1:32.73W12Wands, Eleanor A _____5

BAAC-NI 1:46.77W11Zugelder, Reagan M _____6

STAR-NI 1:46.98M12Wischman, Jack P _____7

BAAC-NI 1:50.32M10Fraas, Zachary G _____8
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Event  10   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:36 AM

D 3:44.38TTSC-NI _____3

1) D'Avirro, Amelia M 8 2) Yeskoot, Joan M 12

3) Krempa, Abby J 10 4) Mattison, Val K 9

A 3:28.44CLSC-NI _____4

1) VanDusen, Aurora N 11 2) Powell, Emily T 12

3) Wands, Eleanor A 12 4) Griggs, Eva B 11

C 3:40.10BAAC-NI _____5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:41 AM

B 3:11.14BAAC-NI _____2

A 2:54.08TTSC-NI _____3

1) Voelker, Kali L 12 2) Conschafter, Avery E 12

3) Bronson, Nora E 11 4) Hayes, Madison P 12

A 2:37.89BAAC-NI _____4

A 2:49.75TigerSharks-NI _____5

1) Kerr, Avery O 11 2) Olsen, Penelope R 8

3) Gallson, Gabriela J 8 4) McDonell, Alyssa J 11

B 3:09.76TTSC-NI _____6

1) Pawelek, Lilah K 12 2) Sengupta, Maya M 9

3) Adams, Jackie R 11 4) Alderson, Bianca A 12

C 3:27.93TTSC-NI _____7

1) Dickerson, Evie M 10 2) Castelletti, Izabelle V 11

3) Nudell, Audrey E 9 4) Martinez, Harlow R 10

Event  11   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:45 AM

B NTTTSC-NI _____2

1) Bennett, Joey R 10 2) Wild, Anthony H 11

3) May, Brayden J 10 4) Hufnagel, Derek M 11

B 3:31.83BAAC-NI _____3

A 2:50.50BAAC-NI _____4

A 3:21.02TigerSharks-NI _____5

1) Carney, Joseph L 10 2) Frommert, Elliot M 11

3) Cammarata, Jesse S 11 4) Henry, Nicholas P 11

A NTTTSC-NI _____6

1) Healy, Connor J 12 2) Krieger, Joe R 9

3) Li, Jeffrey W 10 4) Matesic, Evan W 12


